
9-25 Criminal Docket

Case # Style Hearing Type Hearing Date

2019-CRB-
021034

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Gerardo 
Sanchez

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
1:00 PM

2022-CRB-
003944

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs St 
Anthony Church

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
1:30 PM

2022-CRB-
003945

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs St 
Anthony Church

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
1:30 PM

2022-CRB-
004945

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs John 
Hickey Trustee

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
2:00 PM

2022-CRB-
005102

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs JOHN 
W. HICKEY TRUSTEE

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
2:00 PM

2021-CRB-
004651

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v 
Southwest Investments LLC

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/25/2023
3:00 PM

2018-CRB-
014459

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v 
Homeward Homes

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2019-CRB-
009473

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v 
Homeward Homes

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2019-CRB-
021281

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v 
Homeward Homes

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2022-CRB-
001769

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v S.L.A. 
Holdings LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2022-CRB-
001772

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v S.L.A 
Holdings LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005339

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
Courtney Mitchell

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005340

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
DeAngelo Blackman

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005343

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs King + 
Queen Real Estate LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005344

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs F+H 
Homes LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005346

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs F+H 
Homes LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
005347

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs F+H 
Homes LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/26/2023
9:00 AM

2021-CRB-
010922

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Brandon 
Profit

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/26/2023
1:00 PM

2018-CRB-
003015

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Dennis 
Gartland

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/26/2023
2:00 PM

2018-CRB-
011500

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Dennis 
Gartland

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/26/2023
2:00 PM

2023-CRB-
001274

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Uniquely 
Luxe Investments LLC

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/26/2023
2:30 PM

2023-CRB-
001292

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
CNGRUN LLC

Criminal Pre Trial 09/27/2023
10:00 AM

2023-CRB-
004206

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Hanini 
Kings Parkhurst LLC

Criminal Pre Trial 09/27/2023
10:00 AM
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2021-CRB-
001018

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Darrell 
Butcher

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
10:30 AM

2021-CRB-
006452

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Darrell 
Butcher

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
10:30 AM

2023-CRB-
004311

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Lopez 
Enterprises LLC

Criminal Pre Trial 09/27/2023
10:30 AM

2020-CRB-
002723

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Odell 
Harvey

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
11:00 AM

2021-CRB-
006450

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Sd Horne 
Properties LLC

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
1:00 PM

2022-CRB-
010109

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Leo 
Pettry

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
1:30 PM

2022-CRB-
009091

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
Mahogany Real Estate LLC

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
2:00 PM

2020-CRB-
000459

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Devin 
Frame

Criminal Pre Trial 09/27/2023
2:30 PM

2016-CRB-
007544

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Cheryl 
Ladson

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
3:00 PM

2018-CRB-
022507

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland v Tikeisha 
Woods

Criminal Hearing - Status 
Hearing

09/27/2023
3:30 PM

2022-CRB-
007039

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Leed 
Recycling LLC

Criminal Pre Trial 09/28/2023
10:00 AM

2022-CRB-
010003

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs B & B 
First Holdings LLC

Criminal Pre Trial 09/28/2023
10:00 AM

2022-CRB-
010864

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
Realiable Staffing Solutions LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/29/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
002081

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Hatz 
Two LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/29/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
002082

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs Hatz 
One LLC

Criminal Hearing 09/29/2023
9:00 AM

2023-CRB-
003278

State of Ohio / City of Cleveland vs 
Reginald Puryear

Criminal Hearing 09/29/2023
9:00 AM
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